KE-5+ ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM
Issue Date - June 2015
Issue Number - ec3
Page 1 / 4
Learn More
Supply Voltage 12V/24VDC common mode
(DC 9V-31V)

Issue Date - July 2015
Issue Number - ec3
ORDER INFORMATION
1 meter = approx. 39”     **XX = Length in feet
Note: for Inboard boats only
* Note: Select - Harness Throttle depend on the type of throttle output
  Engine compatibilty    Type 1 MTU + others
             Type 2 Cummins, Detroit Diesel, Iveco, John Deere + others
          Type 3 Caterpillar
                                     Type 4 CAN (SAE J1939)
DESCRIPTION PART No. Single Eng.
No. Stations
Dual Eng.
No. Stations
Triple Eng.
No. Stations
Quad Eng.
No. Stations
NOTES
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
T-Harness (Port) NM0647-12 - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
T-Harness (STBD) NM0647-13 - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
T-Harness (Center) NM0647-14 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
T-Harness (Center STBD) NM0647-15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1
Triple Switch NJ0767-00 - - - - - - - - 1 2 3 4 - - - -
Quad Switch NJ0768-00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 2 3 4
Circuit Breaker 10A NJ0595-00 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 Optional
Buzzer 12V Model
            24V Model
NJ0515-00
NJ0596-00
1 2 3 4 2 4 6 8 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Optional
Idle Switch NJ0765-00 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Optional
SW Extn Harness NM0647-08 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Optional
Shift Harness 5m
10m
NM0640-05
NM0640-10